19\

GEO NEXT GENERATION
HIGH SCHOQOL — INDIANAPOLIS —

GEO Next Generation Academy - Indianapolis

GEO Next Generation Academy November Board Meeting

Published on November 18, 2024 at 4:49 PM EST

Date and Time
Monday December 9, 2024 at 11:00 AM EST

Location

GEO Next Generation Academy
Secondary Building

4010 N. Sherman Ave
Indianapolis, IN

Agenda
Purpose
. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes - August 29, 2024 Approve
Minutes
Il Superintendent Report
A. Superintendent Report Discuss

Update on expansion, school opening

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter

Dana Teasley

Time

11:00 AM

Tm

2m

11:03 AM

10 m

10of2



Finance

A. Approval - 2024-25 Final Budget
B. Approval - Lease update

C. Approval - Loan Repayment Schedule

Other Business

A. Conflict of Interest Statements
B. Public Comment

C. New Business

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

Vote
Vote

Vote

Discuss

Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter

Kathy Pitts
Dana Teasley

Dana Teasley

Dana Teasley

Time

11:13 AM

10 m

5m

10 m

11:38 AM

2m

5m

5m

11:50 AM

20f2



