

GEO Next Generation Academy - Indianapolis

GEO Next Generation Academy November Board Meeting

Published on November 18, 2024 at 4:49 PM EST

Date and Time

Monday December 9, 2024 at 11:00 AM EST

Location

GEO Next Generation Academy Secondary Building 4010 N. Sherman Ave Indianapolis, IN

Agenda

			Purpose	Presenter	Time
I.	Opening Items				11:00 AM
	Α.	Record Attendance			1 m
	В.	Call the Meeting to Order			
	C.	Approve Minutes - August 29, 2024	Approve Minutes		2 m
Ш.	Suj	perintendent Report			11:03 AM
	Α.	Superintendent Report	Discuss	Dana Teasley	10 m
		Update on expansion, school opening			

			Purpose	Presenter	Time
III.	Fin	ance		11:13 AM	
	Α.	Approval - 2024-25 Final Budget	Vote	Kathy Pitts	10 m
	В.	Approval - Lease update	Vote	Dana Teasley	5 m
	C.	Approval - Loan Repayment Schedule	Vote	Dana Teasley	10 m
IV.	Oth	er Business			11:38 AM
	Α.	Conflict of Interest Statements	Discuss	Dana Teasley	2 m
	В.	Public Comment			5 m
	C.	New Business			5 m
V.	Closing Items				11:50 AM
	Α.	Adjourn Meeting	Vote		